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Armada Mobile Disco & DJ Services
edding DJ/MC Booking Form

PLEASE NOTE: This form is to be completed in addition to our Standard BookRing & Information Sheet.

We ask that you fill this form in as completely as possible and get it back to us no less than 7 days prior to the big day.
The information you provide here forms the basis of what your DJ/MC will work from at your ceremony / reception.

All music requests must be received no less than 7 days prior to your ceremony / reception.

Sometimes there can be multiple versions of the same song. (E.g) Radio / Album / Acoustic.
Should some of your song choices be different than what's played on the radio; Please consider emailing Youtube links to us.

Brides Name : Grooms Name:

Mobile Phone: (Hers) (His)

Ceremony / Reception Date: [/

Reception Start Time: : Reception Finish Time:

Reception Venue Name & Address:
Venue / Function Manager & Contact Number:

Have you filled in our Standard Booking & Information Sheet? YES[] NO[]
Will you be requiring our services at the ceremony? YES[] NO[]
Will you be providing your own Master of Ceremonies (MC)? YES[] NO[]
Does the venue have a public address system & cordless microphone? |YES[] NO[]

Important notes for your DJ/MC:

Armada Mobile Disco & DJ Services

[°.O Box 8898, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201

Mobile: 0432 440737 Web: armadamobiledjservices.au
Office: (03) 9782 6308 Email: djmcianwagner@gmail.com
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The Wedding Ceremony

Note: Please fill in this section only if you are engaging our services to handle the music
at the wedding ceremony.

Ceremony Start Time : Ceremony Finish Time
Ceremony Venue Name & Address:

Prelude - Would you like background music as your guests gather for the ceremony? ‘YES [] NO[]

Processional - Wedding Party
Processional - Bride

Signing The Register 1
Signing The Register 2
Announced Husband & Wife
Recessional

The Wedding Reception

At the reception, The Bride & Groom have a lot to do. We recommend that a member of
the Bridal Party or a family member liaise with the DJ/MC, performing such duties as
facilitating any necessary communications between the Bride & Groom and the DJ/MC.

With whom will the DJ/MC liaise with?

Mobile Phone Number:

Housekeeping Items:

Shortly after your Master of Ceremonies introduces him/herself, he/she will mention the
following housekeeping items to your guests.

Location of bathroom / facilities Smoking areas

Location of Wishing Well / Guestbook No drinks on the dance floor

Armada Mobile Disco & DJ Servicés

.0 Box 8898, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201
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Entrance of Bridal Party / Bride & Groom:

If the order is different to what's listed here; please fill in the correct numbers in the left column.

# Bridal Party Name/s (As they are to be introduced) Song Title & Artist
Brides Parents:

Grooms Parents:

Flower Girl & Page Boy

Groomsman & Bridesmaid:

Groomsman & Bridesmaid:

Best Man &
Maid / Matron of Honour:

Bride & Groom:

Cutting of The Cake:

# Song Title Artist / Group
1

Order of Speeches:

# Relationship to you (e.g. - Father of The Bride) Name/s (As they are to be introduced)

g | AW N (=

Father / Daughter Dance:

# Persons Song Title Artist / Group

1
2

Mother / Son Dance:

# Persons Song Title Artist / Group

1
2

Arhada Mobile Disco & DJ Serviﬁes

.0 Box 8898, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201
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Bridal Waltz / First Dance: Page 4

Please list the full name & artist/s of each song you wish to have played.

If you don't want to dance the whole song, you can specify the length of time before moving on to the
next section in the far right-hand column.

If the order is different to what is listed here; please fill in the appropriate numbers in the left column.

# Persons Song Title Artist / Group Length
1 Bride & Groom
Bridal Party
Immediate Family
4 All Guests

Throwing of The Bouquet:

# Song Title Artist / Group

1

Removal / Throwing of The Garter:

# Song Title Artist / Group

Farewell Circle:

# Song Title Artist / Group
1
2
3
4
Farewell Song:
# Song Title Artist / Group

Armada Mobile Disco & DJ Services
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Wedding Reception Song Suggestions

Here is a small sample of our Wedding Reception Music List. You can view &
download the full list from the Printables Page at armadamobiledjservices.au

Bridal Party Entrance:

The time (The dirty bit)

Bittersweet Symphony (Instrumental)

That's What Friends Are For

We Are Family

Love Is In The Air (Ballroom Mix)
Best Of My Love

The Black Eyed Peas
The Verve

Dionne Warwick
Sister Sledge

John Paul Young
The Emotions

Bride & Groom Entrance:

I Gotta Feeling

From This Moment

Love Is In The Air (Ballroom Mix)
Signed Sealed Delivered

Love And Marriage

Cutting The Cake:

The Prayer
The Power Of Love

How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By You)

The Black Eyed Peas
Shania Twain

John Paul Young
Stevie Wonder
Frank Sinatra

Anthony Callea
Celine Dion
James Taylor

Bridal Waltz / First Dance:

Better today (Wedding Version)
Marry me

Lucky

Everything

If I Ain't Got You

All My Life

Recipe For Love

Just The Two Of Us

Wonderful Tonight

At Last

Bridal Party Dance:

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
We Are Family

Rock Your Baby

Can't Take My Eyes Off Of You

Coffey Anderson

Train

Jason Mraz & Colbie Caillat
Michael Buble

Alicia Keys

K-Ci & Jojo

Harry Connick Jr.

Grover Washington Jr. & Bill Withers

Eric Clapton
Etta James

Barry Manilow
Sister Sledge
George McCrae

Frankie Valli & The 4 Seasons

Father / Daughter Dance:

Because You Loved Me
Isn't She Lovely

Armada Mobile Disco & DJ Servic

.0 Box 8898, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201
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Celine Dion
Stevie Wonder

2010
1997
1986
1979
1978
1977

2009
1998
1978
1970
1955

2004
1994
1975

2010
2009
2008
2007
2003
1998
1990
1980
1977
1961

2006
1979
1974
1967

1996
1976

Top 40

Indie / Alternative
Soul

Disco

Disco

Disco

Top 40
Ballad
Disco

Funk / Soul
Big Band

Ballad
Ballad
Easy Listening

Soft Rock

Acoustic
Contemporary Duet
Modern Swing
Modern Soul

RnB Ballad

90s Big Band

Easy Listening
Ballad

Soul

Pop Ballad
Disco
Disco
50s & 60s

Ballad
Motown / Soul

es
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Wedding Reception Song Suggestions

Mother / Son Dance:

You Raise Me Up Westlife 2006 Ballad
Thank You For Loving Me Bon Jovi 2000 Rock Ballad

Throwing of The Bouquet:

Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It) Beyonce 2008 Pop

Jump (For My Love) The Pointer Sisters 1984 Disco

Girls Just Want To Have Fun Cyndi Lauper 1984 Pop

Eye Of The Tiger Survivor 1982 Soundtrack
Removal / Throwing of The Garter:

Whatta Man Salt 'N' Pepa 1994 Pop Rap
You Can Leave Your Hat On Joe Cocker 1986 Pop Rock
Eye Of The Tiger Survivor 1982 Soundtrack
Hot Stuff Donna Summer 1979 Disco

Farewell Circle:

Better together Jack Johnson 2005 Folk / Acoustic
Time Of Your Life Green Day 1998 Alternative
You've got a friend in me (Toy Story) Randy Newman 1995 Sountrack
Working My Way Back To You Detroit Spinners (The) 1980 Disco

All My Friends Are Getting Married Skyhooks 1975 70's Pop
You've Got A Friend James Taylor 1971 Folk

Last Dance:

I've Had The Time Of My Life Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes 1988 Soundtrack
We've Only Just Begun The Carpenters 1971 Ballad
That's Amore Dean Martin 1953 50s & 60s

Dinner / Background Music:

Today Was A Fairytale Taylor Swift 2010 Pop Ballad
Make You Feel My Love Adele 2008 Contemporary Soul
I'm Yours Jason Mraz 2008 Pop Ballad
You Give Me Something James Morrison 2006 Pop Rock

The Game Of Love Carlos Santana & Michelle Branch 2002 Pop Rock

I Wanna Be With You Mandy Moore 2000 Pop Ballad
Breathe Faith Hill 1999 Country

The Sweetest Thing U2 1998 Pop Rock
Have You Ever Really Loved A Woman Bryan Adams 1995 Soft Rock

Kiss From A Rose Seal 1995 Easy Listening
Masterpiece Atlantic Starr 1991 90s Soul
Perfect Fairground Attraction 1988 Folk Rock
Cherish Kool & The Gang 1985 Funk / Soul
Together We Are Beautiful Fern Kinney 1980 Disco

Just The Way You Are Billy Joel 1978 Easy Listening
I Just Want To Be Your Everything Andy Gibb 1977 Disco

Lovin' You Minnie Riperton 1975 Soul

Feel Like Makin' Love Roberta Flack 1974 Motown / Soul

Armada Mobile Disco & DJ Servicés

.0 Box 8898, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201

Mobile: 0432 440737 Web: armadamobiledjservices.au
Office: (03) 9782 6308 Email: djmcianwagner@gmail.com



